Operator's Wellbore Integrity Contact

OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

Offset Well
API #

Offset Well Name

Nearest Proposed
Horizontal Well
Name

Shortest
Horizontal
Distance from
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

Offset Well
Operator

Offset Well
Spud Date

Offset
Well
Status

Offset
Well
Surface
Casing
Setting
Depth

Base of Fox
Hills or
Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

Historical
Remedial
Work to
Provide Fox
Hills
Coverage

Offset Well
Objective
Formation

Top

Offset Well
Top of
Production
Casing
Cement

Comments (Optional)

05-123-23081

05-123-26627

05-123-26680

05-123-26628

05-123-26629

05-123-26679

05-123-35425

05-123-35426

05-123-35427

05-123-35428

05-123-35429

05-123-35430

05-123-35431

05-123-35432

05-123-35434

05-123-35435

05-123-35437

05-123-35439

05-123-35440

05-123-24312

05-123-29046

05-123-29047

05-123-29049

05-123-24120

05-123-27320

05-123-27321

ONYX #13-29

POUDRE #11-28

POUDRE #25-28

POUDRE #10-28

POUDRE #19-28

POUDRE #23-28

H-Y #29-21

H-Y #29-21-3

H-Y #29-31

H-Y #20-24

H-Y #20-54

H-Y #20-23-18

H-Y #29-21-4

H-Y #29-51

H-Y #29-52

H-Y #20-34

H-Y #29-31-8

H-Y #29-31-2

H-Y #20-53

GREAT WESTERN
#27-13

GREAT WESTERN
#27-52

GREAT WESTERN
#27-12

GREAT WESTERN
#27-11

GREAT WESTERN
#27-11

GREAT WESTERN
#27-12

GREAT WESTERN
#27-52

Kodak 13

Kodak 13

Kodak 13

Kodak 13

Kodak 13

Kodak 13

Kodak 5

Kodak 3

Kodak 5

Kodak 3

Kodak 3

Kodak 3

Kodak 3

Kodak 9

Kodak 9

Kodak 3

Kodak 3

Kodak 3

Kodak 9

Kodak 13

Kodak 6

Kodak 10

Kodak 5

Kodak 5

Kodak 10

Kodak 6

776'

691'

160'

696'

1361

1374

151

160’

153'

805'

1467

1467

162'

150'

156'

823'

1469’

150

478

793

987"

416'

333

431

442

1011

KERR MCGEE OIL
& GAS ONSHORE
LP
KERR MCGEE OIL
& GAS ONSHORE
LP
KERR MCGEE OIL
& GAS ONSHORE
LP
KERR MCGEE OIL
& GAS ONSHORE
LP
KERR MCGEE OIL
& GAS ONSHORE
LP
KERR MCGEE OIL
& GAS ONSHORE
LP
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

6/11/2006

12/30/2007

1/6/2008

1/15/2008

12/21/2007

1/26/2008

6/4/2012

6/20/2012

7/11/2012

5/17/2012

7/1/2012

6/14/2012

5/27/2012

7/17/2012

5/31/2012

6/25/2012

6/9/2012

7/6/2012

5/21/2012

7/25/2007

9/19/2009

9/30/2009

9/24/2009

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

AL

AL

AL

457

712'

1207

1133

702'

686'

901

894"

900’

859

907

875

908’

901

901

899'

901

920'

884'

460

415'

423'

426'

123

123

123

123

123

123

123

123'

123

123

123

123

123

123

123

123

123

123'

123

123

123

123

123

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

6859

6915'

7072

7014

6870'

6855'

6826'

6928

7056

7022

7572

7298'

6919’

7216

6898’

7257

6902’

7308

7320'

6902'

7018’

7061

7286'

6398'

100

1100

1070

450

6200

1790'

1090

3800

2000

650'

2020

1730

2100

1930

1450'

1100'

1250

2180

6310’

2080

2376

2580

DV Tool @ 4886', cmtd w/ 720 sx, TOC @ 2079’




Sh<_>rtest Offset Base of Fox Hlstoru_:al Offset Well
Nearest Proposed Horizontal Offset Well Hills or Remedial Offset Well Top of
St L Offset Well Name Horizontal Well 2T L S st UL Well Surf_a ce Depth of Wo_rk to ObJectl_ve Production Comments (Optional)
API # Offset Well to Operator Spud Date Casing Provide Fox | Formation .
Name Status . Deepest . Casing
any Proposed Setting Water Well Hills Top Cement
HZ Well Depth Coverage
DIAMOND VALLEY . EXTRACTION OIL &
05-123-36115 SW #5 Kodak 3 1465 GAS LLC AL
DIAMOND VALLEY , EXTRACTION OIL &
05-123-36116 SW #2 Kodak 3 805 GAS LLC AL
DIAMOND VALLEY . EXTRACTION OIL &
05-123-37015 SW #4 Kodak 3 1300 GAS LLC AL
DIAMOND VALLEY , EXTRACTION OIL &
05-123-37016 SW #3 Kodak 3 970 GAS LLC AL
DIAMOND VALLEY . EXTRACTION OIL &
05-123-37020 SW #1 Kodak 3 640 GAS LLC AL
DIAMOND VALLEY , EXTRACTION OIL &
05-123-38498 EAST #5 Kodak 3 970 GAS LLC DG
DIAMOND VALLEY . EXTRACTION OIL &
05-123-38499 EAST #4 Kodak 3 818 GAS LLC DG
DIAMOND VALLEY , EXTRACTION OIL &
05-123-38500 EAST #3 Kodak 3 640 GAS LLC DG
DIAMOND VALLEY . EXTRACTION OIL &
05-123-38565 EAST #1 Kodak 3 208 GAS LLC DG
DIAMOND VALLEY . EXTRACTION OIL &
05-123-38566 EAST #2 Kodak 3 344 GAS LLC DG
DIAMOND VALLEY . EXTRACTION OIL &
05-123-38567 EAST #7 Kodak 3 1497 GAS LLC DG
DIAMOND VALLEY . EXTRACTION OIL &
05-123-38568 EAST #6 Kodak 3 1300 GAS LLC DG
. EXTRACTION OIL &
Kodak 2 Kodak 3 145 GAS LLC Form 2 In-process
. EXTRACTION OIL &
05-123-37251 KODAK #11 Kodak 10 259 GAS LLC DG
. EXTRACTION OIL &
05-123-37253 KODAK #8 Kodak 6 194 GAS LLC DG
, EXTRACTION OIL &
05-123-37254 KODAK #12 Kodak 10 94 GAS LLC DG
. EXTRACTION OIL &
05-123-37258 KODAK #4 Kodak 5 310 GAS LLC DG
GREAT WESTERN
05-123-38908 | 0UaK B';’gﬂ; D #21- Kodak 3 160' OPERATING DG
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
05-123-39344 | (0UaK ';"7’;2'\7 D #21- Kodak 10 178' OPERATING XX
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
05-123-39345 | (0daK Tg;t:; D #21- Kodak 13 173’ OPERATING XX
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
05-123-39347 | K0UaK '1'8;:,5 D #21- Kodak 9 171" OPERATING XX
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
05-123-3934g | |00JaK T%t: CF D #21- Kodak 10 190' OPERATING XX
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
05-123-39384 | 0daK 'S'g;tﬂl\'lz D #21- Kodak 5 162" OPERATING XX
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
05-123-39385 | <00aK B'ggﬂ CF D #21- Kodak 6 165’ OPERATING XX
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
Pace FD 29-174HN Kodak 10 127 OPERATING Form 2 In-process
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
Pace FD 29-147HC Kodak 9 277 OPERATING Form 2 In-process
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
Pace FD 29-134HN Kodak 9 126' OPERATING Form 2 In-process
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
Pace FD 29-094HC Kodak 9 174 OPERATING Form 2 In-process
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
Pace FD 29-094HN Kodak 6 64' OPERATING Form 2 In-process
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
Pace FD 29-067HC Kodak 5 75' OPERATING Form 2 In-process
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
Pace FD 29-027HN Kodak 3 303' OPERATING Form 2 In-process
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
Pace FD 29-014HC Kodak 3 73' OPERATING Form 2 In-process
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
Pace FD 29-014HN Kodak 3 142 OPERATING Form 2 In-process

COMPANY LLC




05-123-37633

Pace FD 20-399HC

Pace FD 20-362HC

Pace FD 20-359HC

Pace FD 20-322HN

Kodak South FD27-
222HN

Kodak South FD27-
259HC

Kodak South FD27-
299HN

Raindance FD #19-
21HN

Pace FD 30-202HC

Pace FD 30-239HN

Pace FD 30-279HC

Kodak 3

Kodak 3

Kodak 3

Kodak 3

Kodak 13

Kodak 13

Kodak 13

Kodak 13

Kodak 13

Kodak 13

Kodak 13

495'

720'

1000

1280

484

760

1050

1495

1220

1266

1458

GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC
GREAT WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

9/2/2013

PR

123'

Form 2 In-process

Form 2 In-process

Form 2 In-process

Form 2 In-process

Form 2 In-process

Form 2 In-process

Form 2 In-process

Drilling/Completion Data not available via COGCC Website

Form 2 In-process

Form 2 In-process

Form 2 In-process




